Landesmeisterschaft Triplette 2010 Zehlendorf

Ergebnisse Vorrunde

Poule A Poule B
Platz Team Siege Differenz Platz Team Siege Differenz
1 Tahar-Mansour/ Al Hussaini/ Tufan 4 18 1 Bahr/ Corneglio/ Delory 2 14
2 Roy/ Ortega/ Ziethen 3 17 2 Schirmer/ Brengell/ Schréder 2 4
3 Schirmer/ Schmitz/ Brizard 3 4 3 Pitzius/ Reiter/ Okrzeja 1 -9
4 Runze/ Langenstein/Grimm 3 -9 4  Alich/ Knaack-Delory/ Gibhard 1 -9
5 Burkhard/ Meyer/ Frey 2 0
Halbfinale
Tahar-Mansour/ Al Hussaini/ Tufan : Schirmer/ Brengel/ Schréder 13
Bahr/ Corneglio/ Delory : Roy/ Ortega/ Ziethen 13
Finale
Bahr/ Corneglio/ Delory : Tahar-Mansour/ Al Hussaini/ Tufan 13
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Landesmeisterschaft Triplette 2010 Zehlendorf

Poule A

1. Runde

Roy/ Ortega/ Ziethen
Runze/ Langenstein/ Grimm
Schrimer/ Schmitz/ Brizard

2. Runde

Roy/ Ortega/ Ziethen
Tahar-Mansour/ Al Hussaini/ Tufan
Burkhard/ Meyer/ Frey

3. Runde

Roy/ Ortega/ Ziethen
Tahar-Mansour/ Al Hussaini/ Tufan
Runze/ Langenstein/ Grimm

4. Runde

Roy/ Ortega/ Ziethen
Tahar-Mansour/ Al Hussaini/ Tufan
Burkhard/ Meyer/ Frey

5. Runde

Tahar-Mansour/ Al Hussaini/ Tufan
Schrimer/ Schmitz/ Brizard

Roy/ Ortega/ Ziethen

. Tahar-Mansour/ Al Hussaini/ Tufan
: Burkhardt/ Meyer/ Frey
. FREILOS

. Runze/ Langenstein/ Grimm
. FREILOS
. Schirmer/ Schmitz/ Brizard

: Burkhardt/ Meyer/ Frey
: Schirmer/ Schmitz/ Brizard
. FREILOS

: Schirmer/ Schmitz/ Brizard
. Runze/ Langenstein/ Grimm
: FRELOS

: Burkhardt/ Meyer/ Frey
. Runze/ Langenstein/ Grimm
. FREILOS

13

13
13
10

13
13
13

~

13
11
13

Vorrunde
Poule B
1. Runde
0 13 Schirmer/ Brengel/ Schréder . Pitzius/ Reiter/ Okrzeja 13: 7
013 Bahr/ Corneglio/ Delory . Alich/ Knaack-Delory/ Gibhard 10: 13
7
2. Runde
0 Schirmer/ Brengel/ Schroder : Bahr/ Corneglio/ Delory 5:13
7 Pitzius/ Reiter/ Okrzeja . Alich/ Knaack-Delory/ Gibhard 13: 7
013
3. Runde
6 Schirmer/ Brengel/ Schréder . Alich/ Knaack-Delory/ Gibhard 13: 7
4 Pitzius/ Reiter/ Okrzeja . Bahr/ Corneglio/ Delory 4: 13
7
013
: 13
7
: 8
0 13
7
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